Beresford School District Nominating Form for the Watchdog Hall of Fame Due by February 15th

Nominee:	(does not have to be a graduate of BHS)	
Nominee's Address (if known):	_	
Year of Graduation:	E-Mail Address (if known):	
Nominators, please select from one of the following categories:		
Academics/Achievement	O Athletics	
○ Fine Arts	O Distinguished Service	
Briefly explain why you feel this individual deserves to be honored as a member of the Watchdog Hall of Fame:		

Nominator's Name:	
Nominator's Address:	
Nominator's E-mail Address:	

The Nomination Review Committee will request supporting documentation from each qualified nominee. Only those nominees who submit information/documentation will be considered for induction by the Selection Committees.

Academics/Achievement - This category includes Beresford High School graduates whose academic records and achievements set them apart from their peers. It also includes non-graduates who have made significant contributions to the Beresford School District as a member of the staff, administration, school board, volunteers, or general public.

Fine Arts - This category includes Beresford High School graduates whose fine arts accomplishments set them apart from their peers at the high school, university, or professional levels. It also includes non-graduates who have made significant contributions to the Beresford School District as a member of the staff, administrations, volunteers, or general public.

Athletics - This category includes Beresford High School graduates whose accomplishments on the fields of competition set them apart from their peers at the high school, university, or professional levels. It also includes non-graduates who have made significant contributions to the Beresford School District as a member of the staff, coaches, administration, volunteers, or general public.

Distinguished Service - This category can include Beresford High School graduates and others who did not graduate from Beresford High School. The recipient must have served the Beresford School District and/or in the Beresford area in an exceptional manner. The recipient must come from the Hall of Fame nomination applications and be recommended by the Distinguished Service Committee or one of the other three Hall of Fame pillar sub-committees. It is not required that this award by given out yearly.

Please submit completed nomination forms by February 15th to dustin.degen@k12.sd.us or by mail to the Beresford School District, Hall of Fame, 301 West Maple, Beresford, SD 57004.